
NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION 
May 17, 2022 - 9:15 a.m. 

City of Helotes will hold a public auction at 9:15 a.m. on Tuesday, May 17, 2022, at 
San Antonio Auto Auction, 13510 Toepperwein Road, San Antonio, Texas 78233 on 
unclaimed automobiles which have been impounded for more than 60 days. Registration 
and viewing begin at 7:00 a.m. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids. For 
more information, visit www.sanantonioautoauction.com or call 210-298-5477.   

LIC: YEAR / MAKE: OWNER: VIN: 
KPZ4725 2007 CHEVROLET IMPALA, BLU SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY 2G1WT58K679256902 
NNJ1939 1998 PONTIAC SUNFIRE, ORG WRIGHT, KENNETH 1G2JB1241W7511192 
HFH7379 2005 SUBARU FORESTER, GRN EDMONDS, GREGORY JF1SG636X5G753420 
HTT2645 2004 CHEVROLET MALIBU, BLK ALVAREZ, JUAN 1G1ZT54874F125651 
DRS5032 2001 TOYOTA RAV4, TAN GARAY, RICHARD JTEGH20VX10001829 
CM7N187 1996 ACURA INTEGRA, WHT ALVARADO, ADRIAN JH4DB7659TS010282 
LBN5726 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY, TAN LEWIS, LYNETTE JT2BG22K9Y0396822 
BBB5893 2008 HONDA CIVIC, WHT VASQUEZ, LUIS JHMFA36278S020441 
GSW6669 1999 FORD EXPEDITION, RED SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 1FMRU17L9XLA96345 
356648F 1993 JEEP CHEROKEE, GRN CANNON, ERIC 1J4GZ58S1PC5560894 
DLR0172 1993 LEXUS SCU, RED MAHMOUD, EISSA JT8UZ30C2P0025008 
MGR8396 2007 HONDA CIVIC, BLU GUZMAN, JEREMY JHMFA36267S003158 
13718W7 2009 AUDI A4, BLK BARRERA, JOSEPH WAULF78K69A084081 
DGAF630 2008 DODGE CHARGER, GRY CAPPS, CURT 2B3KA43R98H239496 
29621H1 1998 GMC SAVANA, WHT GARCIA, GENARO 1GTHG39R5W1016389 

Posted: Wednesday, April 13, 2022 at 1:30 p.m. 

Published: Saturday, April 16, 2022 in San Antonio Express News 

 ________________________ 
By:        Celina Perez, City Secretary 

http://www.sanantonioautoauction.com/

